25. Bruchwiesencup
Klasse: Damen (Alle Klassen)
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B2

C1

A2

Cc2

B1

Li.Girolimetto/Mo.Kiefer

Halbfinale

Li.Girolimetto/Mo.Kiefer

Ca.Bollinger/El.Stock
TTV Edenkoben / PTTV

Ca.Bollinger/El.Stock

Li.Batteiger/ls.Schiitt

11:9 (180:177)

An.Becker/Ja.Haller

Ni.Longard/Ja.Porten
TSG Kaiserslautern / PTTV.

9:2 (120:78)

26.05.2016

Finale

Li.Girolimetto/Mo.Kiefer

Ka.Dinges/An.Radetz

1:9 (71:107)

Ni.Longard/Ja.Porten

Ka.Dinges/An.Radetz

Ka.Dinges/An.Radetz
TTC Winnweiler / PTTV

2:9 (81:112)

9:4 (133:110)




